Copyright © Suzhou Centec Communications Co., Ltd. 2005-2021. All rights reserved.
Centec V580-TAP Series Device
        Product Overview
The Centec Series TAP (Test Access Port) is high performance
Pizza box switches to meet next generation network visibility
requirements, for delivering network traffic data to out-of-band
and inline network and security analysis tools.
V580 TAP is designed based on Centec’s fourth generation

Access
Figure2 Data center application
Order Information
Product
Number
Description
V580-20Q4Z
Centec V580-20Q4Z, 20x40GbE QSFP+ &
4x100GbE QSFP28 switch, front-to-rear airflow
and dual AC power supplies
TAP System Software
V580-
48X2Q4Z
Centec V580-48X2Q4Z, 48 x SFP+ & 2x40GbE
QSFP+ & 4x100GbE QSFP28 switch, front-to-rear
airflow and dual AC power supplies
TAP System Software
V580-48X6Q
Centec V580-48X6Q, 48 x SFP+ & 6x40GbE QSFP+
switch, front-to-rear airflow and dual AC power
supplies
TAP System Software
V580-32X2Q
Centec V580-32X2Q, 32 x SFP+ & 2x40GbE QSFP+
switch, front-to-rear airflow and dual AC power
supplies
TAP System Software
V580-32X
Centec V580-32X, 32 x SFP+ switch, front-to-rear
airflow and dual AC power supplies
TAP System Software
Table-1 Order Information
Suzhou Centec Communications Co., Ltd.